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State: lowa

County: Clarke

Location:  1-71N-24W

Township: Franklin

Acres: 78.88

Date: 3/24/2016
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Archived Soils Ending 1/21/2012

Code

Soil
Description

Acres

Percent
of field

CSR
Legend

Non-
Irr
Class
*c

CSR*

Alfalfa
hay

Bromegrass
alfalfa

Bromegrass
alfalfa hay

Corn

Corn
silage

Kentucky
bluegrass

Oats | Smooth

bromegrass

Soybeans

Timothy

red
clover
hay

54

Zook silty
clay loam, 0
to 2 percent
slopes

25.83

32.7%

54+

Zook silt
loam,
overwash, 0
to 2 percent
slopes

23.27

29.5%

51

Vesser silt
loam, 0 to 2
percent
slopes

20.33

25.8%

484

Lawson silt
loam, 0 to 2
percent
slopes

6.68

8.5%

430

Ackmore silt
loam, 0 to 2
percent
slopes

2.1%

1715

Nodaway-
Lawson silt
loams,
channeled, 0
to 2 percent
slopes

1.4%

llw

70

3.8

3.8

168

31| 67

5.2

45

llw

75

3.8

3.9

174

32| 70

54

47

liw

70

6.5

3.9

168

3.2| 67

5.3

45

liw

90

6.3

195

21

39| 78

53

llw

83

71

4.2

185

3.5 74

5.8

50

Vw

25

4.2

107

25| 43

6.2

29

Weighted Average

72.8

24

1.9

4.1

171.5

1.8

3.2| 68.6

4.9

46.1

0.3

*The CSR ratings are dated 1/21/2012 and will be available to aid in the transition to CSR2.

*c: Using Capabilities Class Dominant Condition Aggregation Method

Soils data provided by USDA and NRCS.




